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SUMMER SESSION I 
 
Monday, June 1 
Liberal Arts and Studio Classes Begin 
 
Tuesday, June 2 
Last Day to Drop/Add Classes 
Last Day to Register Late: 4:00 pm 
Last Day to Register for Directed Study 
Last Day to register for Internships: 4:00 pm 
 
Thursday, June 18 
Last Day to Withdraw from Session I Courses             
 
Wednesday, June 24 
Last Day of Session I Liberal Arts Classes 
 
Tuesday, June  30 
Last Day of Session I Studio Classes  
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SUMMER SESSION II 
 
Monday, July 6   
Liberal Arts and Studio Classes Begin 
   
Tuesday, July 7 
Last Day to Drop/Add Classes  
Last Day to Register Late 
Last Day to register for Directed Study 
Last Day to register for Internships: 4:00 pm      
 
Wednesday, July 15 
Last Day to Withdraw from Session II Classes  
   
Wednesday, July 29 
Last Day of Session II Liberal Arts 
   
Tuesday, August 4 
Last Day of Session II Studio Classes  
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FALL 2015 CALENDAR 
 
Friday, August 21 
Living Center Opens, Food Services Begin 
Registration: Students not Pre-Registered 
 
Monday, August 24 
First Day of Classes 
 
Friday, August 28 
Last Day to Register Late 
Last Day to Drop/Add Classes 
Approved Internship  & Directed Study paperwork Due in Registrar’s Office by 4:00 pm 
 
Saturday – Monday,  
September 5 -September 7 
Labor Day Holiday 
 
Tuesday, September 15 
Spring 2016 Class Schedules Due in Registrar’s Office 
 
Thursday, October 1 
Application Deadline for Exchange Programs 
 
Tuesday, October 6 
Spring 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 90 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Tuesday, October 13 
Spring 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 75 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Friday, October 16 
Degree Programs Mid - Semester 
 
Tuesday, October 20 
Spring 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 45 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Tuesday, October 27 
Spring 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 30 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Thursday, October 29 
Spring 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 29 or less Earned Credit Hours 
 
Friday, October 30 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class 
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Monday, November 2 
Application materials for  
Major + Due by 4:00pm 
 
Wed. – Sun., November 25 – 29 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
No Food Service (Nov 25-28) resumes Nov 29 
 
Friday, December 4 
End of Semester Show begins 5:00pm 
 
Friday, December 11 
Last Day of Classes/ Semester Ends 
Food Services Ends 
 
Saturday, December 12 
Living Center Closes  
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WINTER SESSION 2016 
 
Monday, January 4 
First Day of Class 
 
Tuesday, January 5 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes 
 
Tuesday, January 12 
Last Day to Withdraw from a Class 
 
Monday, January 18 
MLK Day – Campus closed 
 
Friday, January 22 
Last Day of Class 
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SPRING 2016 CALENDAR 
 
Friday, January 22 
Living Center Opens 
Registration: Students not Pre-Registered  
Fall 2015 Incomplete Grades Due by 4:00pm 
Food Service Begins (dinner) 
 
Monday, January 25 
First Day/ Classes Begin 
 
Friday, January 29 
Last Day to register Late 
Last Day to Add/Drop Classes  
Approved Internship & Directed Study Paperwork Due in Registrar’s Office by 4:00pm 
 
Monday, February 15 
Fall Class Schedule due in Registrar’s Office 
 
Tuesday, March 1 
Application Deadline for Exchange Programs 
 
Tuesday, March 8 
Fall 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 90 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Saturday-Sunday, March 12-20 
Degree Programs Mid-Semester Break 
No Food Service (March 12-19) resumes March 20 
 
Friday, March 18 
Degree Programs Mid-Semester 
 
Tuesday, March 22 
Fall 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 60 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Tuesday, March 29 
Fall 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 30 or more Earned Credit Hours 
 
Thursday, March 31 
Fall 2016 Course Reservation: Students w/ 29 or less Earned Credit Hours 
 
Friday, April 1 
Application materials for  
Major + Due by 4:00pm 
Last Day to Withdraw from Classes 



Academic Calendar 

2015-2016 
 

7 of 7 

 
Friday, May 6 
End of Semester Show begins at 5:00 pm 
 
Friday, May 13 
Last Day of Classes/Semester Ends 
Food Service Ends 
 
Saturday, May 14 
Commencement 
Living Center Closes  
 
Tuesday, May 17 
Incomplete Paperwork Due in Registrar’s Office by 4:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 


